10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

Application
Id

Agent Id

Merchant
Dba Name

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Negative
Area Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FMJEQOAP
R001404904

Kuldeepak Sachdeva

Kuldeepak Sachdeva

S/o- Ajeet singh sachdeva, Colony- Pvt Colony, Near-Sugar Factory,
Village-Biswan,Po+ps-Biswan, District- Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh ,India,
,+Biswan+Uttar Pradesh+261201, SITAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH(EAST)

9935202189

Uttar Pradesh 261201
Negative

Customer Refused Verification

No

Residential

27.4829832
80.9894955

45048

2025-08-19

12:05:00

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O- AJEET SINGH
SACHDEVA, COLONY- PVT COLONY, NEAR-SUGAR FACTORY,
VILLAGE-BISWAN,PO+PS-BISWAN, DISTRICT- SITAPUR, UTTAR
PRADESH ,INDIA, ,+BISWAN+UTTAR PRADESH+261201, SITAPUR,
UTTAR PRADESH(EAST) ON 19-08-2025 12:05:00. WE COULD NOT
MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS
VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS
FEEDBACK ARE .



18

19
20

21

22

23

24

Final

Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-16
Time of Allocation 17:23:33

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

WB&%B%‘?H%KPFW“;I' Pradesh ...

BB 15R o281

W %Wﬁtar“Prédesh.:; 7

Epfises>

YPB L35 i3y Ay ttar Pr

Biidsa83 58 fn1894485




25 residence_photo_outside

26 Photo with Agent

MDR 23C, Biswan Khas, Uttar Pradesh ... \
19-08-2025 12:03:59 PM

27.482785,80.9889898
Pincode : 261201

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 19-08-2025 12:05:00

Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV) RAJESH KUMAR

RNFI SERVICES

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report



