

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FMJEG0AP
2	Agent Id	R001404904
3	Merchant Dba Name	Kuldeepak Sachdeva
4	Customer Name	Kuldeepak Sachdeva
5	Address	S/o- Ajeet singh sachdeva, Colony- Pvt Colony, Near-Sugar Factory, Village-Biswan,Po+ps-Biswan, District- Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh ,India, ,+Biswan+Uttar Pradesh+261201, SITAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH(EAST)
6	Contact Number	9935202189
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 261201
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	Customer Refused Verification
10	Negative Area Tag	No
11	Verification Type	Residential
12	Latitude	27.4829832
13	Longitude	80.9894955
14	Case Id	45048
15	Date Of Report	2025-08-19
16	Time Of Report	12:05:00
17	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O- AJEET SINGH SACHDEVA, COLONY- PVT COLONY, NEAR-SUGAR FACTORY, VILLAGE-BISWAN,PO+PS-BISWAN, DISTRICT- SITAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH ,INDIA, ,+BISWAN+UTTAR PRADESH+261201, SITAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH(EAST) ON 19-08-2025 12:05:00. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

18	Final Submit	1
----	--------------	---

19	Date of Allocation	2025-08-16
20	Time of Allocation	17:23:33

21	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
22	residence_photo_with_applicant	
23	residence_photo_with_agent	
24	residence_photo_with_inside_household	

25	residence_photo_outside	
26	Photo with Agent	

#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	19-08-2025 12:05:00
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAJESH KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000FMJEg0AP
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

